
(Technical Bid Application) 

H5 1a63 fic: 9-8-9020 

HrET. TGHT *************"** 
*********** 

HH faqRUT- 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

9 
*****pp*************************** 

7er (Rate Contract) 

2,00,000 

( 

AME PM 
SI 



1. FEZeT 37 fAzn (Arbitration Clause) 

SgHIRas per Indian arbitration and conciliation act of 1996 or latest 

amendment if any) 

Tifg vy Aun (Risk Purchase Clause) 2. 

3. TTT (Payment) 

4. 

) MANDATORY DOCUMENTS 

i) NECESSARY DOCUMENTS 

2. EHt zfntyaTM Ya (aTii) 

5. 34TR.iT.UT. KaE TT 7 T 11 IT 

5. 

6. yA TT s (Evaluation and Evaluation Criteria ) 

qi) zIUYqUE (Evaluation Criteria ) 

7. ffareiast A (Instruction to bidder)

(0 S-fas fact (Pre bid Meeting) 



(1 HTE TRET (Performance Security) 

1. . ( FA R.S.RTC) HH 
2. &c5 RUE 

(11) ffeT JRT (Bid Security) 
fAfaerTT aevEY 374AtT I 2 ufeTT VTT FaET yRET 

1. ( FA R.S.RTC) 7 
2 TTRUEI 

Afde ReT (Bid Security) i 

(iv) Code of Integrity 

(v) Conflict of Interest 

(vi) 
HAT Rm Ara fAar (Grievance Handling Procedure during 

service) 

8. faufrH evsY HTT d a 4 O E M bearings 8 a r 377e 74 

. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13 
14 

3 

P 918 20 
S 



LIST OF GEAR & CHASSIS PARTS FOR EICHER VECHICAL 
S.NO PART NO 

IBOO3079 SLEEV SYNCHRO 4 
1BO03080SLEEV SYNCHRO RING 

NOMENCLATURE MAKE RATE GST TOTAL 

I8999724 GB.SNEP RING KIT 

DO00101 |DRIVE OINION 

IDOO0102 MAIN SHAFT 4 GEAR 

IDOO0103 MAIN SHAFT 3 GEAR 
IDOOO204 MAIN SHAFT 2 GEAR 
IDO23632 PLAIN WASHER 

ID200169 |MAIN SHAFT 1" GEAR 
8 

9 

10 ID200171 MAIN SHAFT REVERSE GEAR 

ID200404 LIVER GEAR SEL. UPPER 11 
ID200990 |UPPER COVER 12 
1D 200991 SHIFTING FORK 4 13 
ID200993 INVERTOR14 
ID200994 NVERTOR GUIDE 15 
ID201204 COUNTER SHAFT GEAR 16 
|ID202556 cLUTCH BODY RING 283RD 

ID202558 SPRING 2 N°&3D SYNCHRO 18 
19 ID203701 SYNCHRO HUB 4/5 

ID203702 (SYNCHRO SLEEV 4/5 20 
ID203706 |SYNCHRO RING 4T&sTH 21 
ID203860 MAIN SHAFT 22 
1D204954 cOUNTER SHAFT 4" GEAR 23 
ID205035 MAIN SHAFT 4H GEAR 

25 
24 

25 ID205196 HUB SYNCHRO 4 

26 ID205558 BALL TERA 

27 ID206383 coUNTER MAIN SHAFT 

ID206388MAIN SHAFT 2 GEAR 28 

29 ID206393 BEARING SLEEV 2 GEAR 
ID206395 BEARING SLEEV 

ID207216 LEVER CROSS CENTRE 
30 

31 

ID207341 SHAFT TENSIONER 32 

ID207867 CROSS SHAFT BUSH 

ID209608 RAIL DATENT SPRING 
33 

34 

35 ID301344 UPER COVER 

36 ID304365 SPRING PIN ASSY. DIA 6" 

ID304914 |SPACER CROSs SHAFT 7 

38 ID304996SYNCHRO RING 283h 

39 ID305136 CROSS SHAFT 
40 ID305137 COVER CASE UPPER 

41 ID305151 REACTION ROD 

ID306328 SHAFT 4 &5" RAIL 42 

43 ID306818 FORK 4T&sTH 
ID306871 DRIVE PINION ASSY. 

44 



MAKE RATE 4ST TeTAL 
ID307135SELECTOR INVERTOR ASSY. 

45 
ID309996 |SYNCHRO RING 2&3D 

46 
ID434103 FLANGE NUT 

4/ 
IF300081BALL PLUG 

48 

ME601295 SYNCHRO RING 4M&s 
49 

ME603242 SYNCHRO RING 2&3 
50 

ME600081CLUCH BODY 2ND&3RD
51 

ME600083 sYNCHRONIZER HUB 4 

ME600910 MAIN SHAFT HEX NUT 

53 
ME601035 PIN LOCK 

ME600136|SPRING POPIT 

ME6O0387 THRUST WASHER 1 

ME600388 THRUST WASHER 2 
57 

ME602455 GEAR LIVER SLINDING 

58 
ME601060 LIVER SHAFT SELECTOR 

59 

ME602727 CLUTCH REL. BEARING FORK 

60 
ME601825 FLANGE COMPAION 

61 
ME601129 KEY SHIFTING 

62 
ME600632SPRING OD SHIFTING 

63 
ME620348DUST PLUG 

64 
65 ME6O1297|CLUTCH HOUSING 

66 MFS200070" RING LOCK 

67 MFS40013 PUPET BALL 
68 MF472594|PIN SPRING 

69 MF520020|0" RING 

70 4.4E+09 SHIM 

LA200765 SPIDER 10.75 

IA200789 DIFFERENTIAL GEAR 

IA200815LOCKING RING 
IA200833 SUN GEAR 

74 
IA200834 PINION DIFF. 

IA201093 SPACER 
76 

IA209911 BUSHING SHORT 

IA202698 NUT FRT.WHEEL 
78 

IA204911 CROSS SHAFT BUSH 
79 

IA205866 HOSE B0 
81 |IA206147FRT.WHEEL BOLT 

IA206148 RR.WHEEL BOLT 
2 

33 IA 206571 TYPE HOSE 

IA209036 SPRING 
IA209961 RR AXLE SHAFT 

35 

86 IA210721 |CROWN PINION 10.75 

IA210982 GEAR CABLE 
87 

IA210983 GEAR CABLE SELECT. 
88 

IA211322|U BOLT RR 10X90 
39 

IA223074 HOSE 90 

3 
AO 

7182 
oMP 



MARE 
1A237683 PIPE INLET 

RATE GST TONL 

A301190 |PRESSURE PIPE 

A302278 POWER STG. FILTER 

18003175 CLUTCH MASTER sUEEVE 
|s003176 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER 

95 

1B003399 TANK CONDENSER 
96 

18003687 POWER STG. PUMP ASSY. 
97 

1B003964 FRT.MAIN LEAF BUSH 
9S 

IB004525 PN SUSPENSIONN 
99 

100 830S153 U BOLT 7 

101 B999821 |STUB SHAFT& YOKE 

102 1B999847 RUBBER CENTRE BEARING 

103 IC3OS616 BUSH METALAN 

104 ID0O4524 BUSHING (A) 

105 ID200277 STEEL PIPE Z TYPE 

106 1D200990 CASE GEAR SHAFT LOWER 

107 1D200993 INVERTOR 

108ID200994 |INVERTOR GUIDE 

109 1D201262 ALTERNATOR BRKT 10.75 

110ID201463 |AIR COMP.KIT 20.15 

ID201913 ADAPTOR OIL DRAIN 

111 
112 ID202243 CLUTCH MASTER CYL 

113 ID204056 SPACER FAN 

114 D204292 FAN. DIA 433 

115 ID205866 HOSE 600 

116ID205979 IDLER PULLY 

117 ID206015 P.STG.BRACKET 10.75 

118 ID206023 P.STG.PUMP PULLY 

119 ID206174 CLUTCH LEVER KIT 

120 ID207114 HOSE OIL OUTLET 

121 1D207693 |INTER CoOLER ASSY 

122D208618 HOSE AIR CLEANER 

123 ID209842 |NEEDLE ROLL.BRG. 

124D00812 |BRACKET RADIATOR 

125ID301431 ASSY.SUPPORT BRKT. 

126 ID304348 PIPE IL INLET MCV 

127 10305028 |INTER COOLER HOSE 

ID307241 CABLE SELECTOR 
128 
129 D307342 |SHAFT IDLER PULLY 

30ID307349 |SHAFT SPACER 
131ID309171 PIPE OIL SUPPLY 

ID311760 SPACER 132 
133ID312790 CLUTCH PLATE 

134 D315667 |CABLE ACCELATOR 

135 ID332433 CLUTCH BRISTER 

136ID602013 HOSE 6X10 

S0 

AME PM AO 
S 



IG300930 FILTER ELEMENT 
137 

138 IM300174 FILLER NECK 

139 MBO25153 |BUSHING RUBBER 

140 MB060563 WHEEL CAP HUB 

141 MB175073 CONNECTOR 
142 MB175124 PIN FOR LEVER GEAR 

143 MB201952 CUSSION RUBBER MTG. 
144 MB294272 KING PIN KIT 

145 MB486038 |BALL JOINT 

146 MBS63204 CENTRE BRG. RUBBER 
-

147 ME011934 ENG.HOSE BRISTER 

148 MEO14776 OIL cooLER ASSY 

149 MEO20244 TIP VALVE CAP 

150 ME500850 |CLUTCH COVER ASSY. 

151 MES80287 CASE SELECTOR LEVER 

152 ME600343 |SPRING RETURN 

153 MHO024000 RR MAIN LEAF BUSH 

154 MI160859 NUT FOR U BOLT 

155 MT202994 |LEVER BUSH 

156 MT203994 GEAR BUSH 

157 MWO3330 TIE ROD ASSY.LH 

158 MW03330 TIE ROD ASSY.RH 

159 M 10x25 FLANGE BOLT 

160 M 10X20 TC BOLT 

M 10X50 TC BOLT 161 
162 M 8x1.25 FLANGE NUT 

163 M 12x45 FLANGE BOLT 

STUD 164 10X28 

165 12X1.25X3 |P S BOLT 

166 M12x37 

167 1B002447 MAIN BEARING STD 
PS BOLT 

168B002448 MAIN BEARING 0.25MM 
169 1BO02449 MAIN BEARING 0.50MM 

170 1B002452 CON.ROD BEARING STD 

171 1B002453 CON.ROD BEARING 0,25MM 

172 IBO02454 CON.ROD BEARING O,50MM 
173 D202139 CON ROD BUSH STD 

174 1BO02785 THRUST WASHER STD 
175IBOO2786 THRUST WASHER 0.10MM 
176 18999769 VALVE SET 
177 1D201603 INLET VALVE SEAT 

178 MEO74696 |VALVE STEAM SEAL 

179 1B999727 VALVE GUIDE 

180 IM300675 CON.ROD ASSY. 
181 
182 ME602999 BUSHING UPER 

PISTON SLEEV LINNER PF 

&alv8|zozp 

AME PM AO 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

